June 8" - August 8"

On-lce Skill Development

Edgework Power Skating

Center Off-ice Strength >>>>>>>>>> centerstudio
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$240.00

On & Off-lce Sessions
Payable to:

Lightning Booster Club (LBC)
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“Lightning Summer Tourney

*rerlurning playofl rostar first oppartunity

Ice Schedule

JUNE — Hodgins-Berardo Arena

Tuesday June 13 — 6:30-7:30pm
Thursday June 15 — 6:30-7:30pm
Friday June 16 — 3:30-4:30pm

Tuesday June 20 — 6:30-7:30pm
Thursday June 22 — 6:30-7:30pm
Friday June 23 — 3:30-4:30pm

Tuesday June 27 — 6:30-7:30pm
Thursday June 29 — 6:30-7:30pm

JULY — Hodains-Berardo Arena
Monday July 10 — 1:45-2:45pm
Tuesday July 11 — 1:45-2:45pm
Thursday July 13 — 1:45-2:45pm

Monday July 17 — 1:45-2:45pm
Tuesday July 18 — 1:45-2:45pm
Thursday July 20 — 1:45-2:45pm

Monday July 24 — 1:45-2:45pm
Tuesday July 25 — 1:45-2:45pm
Thursday July 27 — 1:45-2:45pm

Questions?

Brad Hyduke

218-213-6338
bhyduke@isd318.org

VENMO QR Code or
mail Check (to LBC)
& Camp Waiver to:

35634 Johnson Lane
Cohasset, MN 55721

Lisa Carsrud
@GRGLIGHTNING
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Hockey-Specific Strength Sessions

June -
Thursday 8™ 12:15-1:00
Thursday 15% 12:15-1:00
Thursday 22™ 12:15-1:00
Thursday 29" 12:15-1:00

July -
Monday 10" 12:15-1:00
Thursday 13" 12:15-1:00
Monday 17" 12:15-1:00
Thursday 20" 12:15-1:00
Monday 24" 12:15-1:00
Monday 31% 12:15-1:00

August -
Thursday 3 12:15-1:00
Monday 7" 12:15-1:00

Player Name:

Address:

Parent Phone #
Athlete Phone #

Emergency Contact #
Medical Insurance Co:
Folicy #

Physician Name:

Parent Signature:

Date:




